JB'S HI VIS (D+N) SAFETY VEST

Available Colours:

Details
> Classic fit

> 100% Polyester tricot for durability
> Complies with Standards AS/NZS 1906.4:2010, AS/NZS
1906.4:2023 & AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Day & Night

Reflective tape

VvV VvV VvV Vv

6DNSV

Safety Essential

Orange

Contrast grey binding

Pink

Front flap with Hook-Pile Tape closure

6/7XL only available in Lime, Orange

Sizing
ADULTS
CHEST

SP LENGTH

Australian
Standards

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010
AS/NZS 4602.1:2011

Day & Night

53.5 56 59
68 70 70

Australian
Standards

AS/NZS 1906.4:2023
AS/NZS 4602.1:2011

Day & Night

62
72

4xL
74
76

sxL
77
76

6/7XL
83
78
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